10 000m OB 1. futam induldi: 19:00
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Név
Baldzs Levente
Betak Bence
Csikds Csaba
Dedk Balint
Dénes Matyas
Didszegi David
Fonyo Sandor
Jézsa Bence
Lendvai Andras
Nagy Daniel
Nick Marton
Schoffer Attila Akos
Téth Rébert Ferenc
Tugyi Levente

Sziiletési datum

1985.02.20
1992.10.01
1983.06.24
1997.02.26
1998.09.24
1998.05.07
1980.10.22
1997.04.23
1998.01.24
1999.05.23
1997.01.27
1996.05.27
1997.04.18
1994.06.27

10 000m OB 2. futam induldi: 20:30
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Név
Bencze Daniel
Bicsak Bence
Csere Gaspar
Dani Aron
Deli Gergely
Fazekas Milan Gabor
Galamb Csaba
Gregor Laszlo
Honti Attila
Horvath Gyorgy
Jacsev Samuel
Jenkei Péter
Jézsa Gabor
Juhasz Balazs
Koszar Zsolt
Kovacs Benjamin Adam
Olah Tamas
PelsGczy Attila
Szalai Benjamin
Sz0Ogi Istvan Daniel

Sziiletési datum

1991.03.08
1995.10.19
1991.08.12
1991.01.27
1987.09.03
1993.05.15
1994.06.28
1992.01.10
1989.07.16
1985.09.10
1998.09.07
1992.01.13
1983.08.18
1996.10.08
1986.06.28
1995.01.24
1988.09.27
1983.03.06
1992.05.21
1995.09.12

Egyesiilet
Budadrsi DSE
ELTE SE Sashegyi gepardok
Tiszakécske VSE

Szekszardi Sportkozpont Nkft.

Ikarus BSE
Békéscsabai AC
VEDAC

Bp. Honvéd SE
Gy6ri Atlétikai Club
Ikarus BSE

VEDAC

BEAC

MVSI

MVSI

Egyesiilet
KSI SE
Psn Zrt
BEAC
BEAC
ELTE SE Sashegyi gepardok
Psn Zrt
KARC
Békéscsabai AC
Bp. Honvéd SE
SZoESE
SZoESE
Vasas
MAC
DSC-SI
SYN FIT SZTG
Bp. Honvéd SE
MAC
TFSE
VEDAC
VEDAC

QB
32:40.67
33:15.28

1:13:33
9:59.88
10:13.82
4:07.24
1:10:43
33:30.75
9:44.28
4:07.61
32:59.68
32:42.51
4:06.53
1:13:42

QB
32:37.16
8:27.4h
1:04:55
8:55.98
32:27.05
33:17.82
31:28.07
29:51.52
14:43.52
30:55.69
10:38.56
31:14.40
30:30.59
8:52.07
1:06:50
29:47.36
15:09.65
32:12.38
9:01.51
32:53.87



